10

11

12

13

14

15

Article

41205.UK

41210.UK

41215.UK

42100.UK

41810.UK

41250.UK

41255.UK

43820.UK

41260.UK

41830.UK

41265.UK

44865.UK

43825.UK

44869.UK

44875.UK

Technical Specification
Power source, V

Stored energy, J

Output energy, J

Voltage in open circuit, V
Voltage with 500 Ohm, V
Power consumption, W

fenci M03

1

fenci M05

1

fenci M09

2

PetControl NV 1100

2

NV 1200

2

impuls V30

3

impuls V50

4

Delta 5

6,00

impuls V70

5

NV 5700

5

impuls V90

6

NVi 7000

7

Tesla7

NVi 9000

9

NVi 15000

18

Dimensions W x H x D in (mm)

3150 58 315058 $150x58 | 195x280x95 | 280x195x95 | @210x67 $210x67 | 290x210x115| $210x67 | 280x195x95 | @210x67 | 290x210x 115 | 290x 210 x 115 | 290 x 210 x 115 | 290 x 210 x 115
Regomme”ded number ofground | )\ 44219 | 1xArt44219 | 1xArt 44219 | 1xArt 44219 | 1xArt44218 | IxArt:44219 | 2xArt44219 | 2xArt:44219 | 2xArt: 44219 | 3xArt:44219 | 2xArt44219 | 3xArt:44219 | 3xArt:44219 | AxArt:44219 | 5xArt: 44219
roads
Number of connectable nets 0 0 2 2 2 3 6 8 8 8 12 15 15 22 30

Fence length
Laboratory (CEE 1500V), km

Without vegetation, km

Little vegetation, km
Heavy vegetation, km

0,2

1,2

1,2

Horse

Pony

Galloway

Cattle

Sheep

Goat

Pig

X |x [x |x [x|x[x

X |x [x |x [x|x[x

Poultry

x [x |x [x|x

x [x |x [x|x

x [x |x [x |x

X [x |x [x|x[x|x|x

X [x |x [x|x[x|x|x

X [x |x [x|x[x|x|x

Dogs over 20kg

Dogs under 20kg

Cat

Rabbit

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

Stag

Deer

Wild Boar

Wolf

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

Fox

x |x [x|x|x

X |x [x|x [x

x |x [x|x|x

Racoon

Badger

Otter

Marten

Heron

Birds

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x |x [x

X [x |x [x |x [x [x




Technical Specification
Power source, V
Stored energy, J
Output energy, J
Voltage in open circuit, V
Voltage with 500 Ohm, V
Power consumption, W

20-80

9/12/230
1,5
1,0
10,000
4,300
15-100

12/230
2,0
1,5

9.000
5.000
70-130

12/ 230
3,0
2,2

12,000
6,000
40-140

12/230
3,0
2,2

12,000
6,000
40-140

12/ 230
3.2
2,2

9.600
7.300
90-220

9/12/230
45
3,0
10,300
5,800
17-290

12/ 230
5,0
35

11,200
6,400
80-240

12/230
35
2,5

9,750
7,400
78-270

9/12/230
7,0
45
10,800
6,400
100-460

12/230
7,5
5,0

11,000
6,600
100-420

12/ 230
7,5
5,0

11,000
6,600
100-420

12/ 230
7,6
)

10.000
7.200
133-430

2 5 6 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Article 41915 43870 44186.UK 41310.UK 41420.UK 43800.A.UK 43872 41320.UK 43802.UK 43874 41330.UK 41450.UK 43805.UK 41340.UK 41460.UK
AV 1000 TERRA 3 GreenEnergy impuls impuls HELOS 4 NOVAS 6 impuls SIGMA 6 SUPRA 9 impuls impuls SIRUS 8 impuls impuls
DUO DV40 DUO DV40 RE DUO DV80 DUODV120 | DUO DV120 RF DUODV160 | DUO DV160 RF

12/ 230
10
7,0

10,500
7,500
300-750

12/230
10
7,0

10,500
7,500
300-750

Dimensions W x H x D in (mm)

280 x 195 x 95

340 x 380 x 250

290x210x 115

?210x 67

?210x 67

290x210x 115

340x380x 250

?210x 67

290x210x 115

340 x 380 x 250

?210x 67

@ 210x 67

290x210x 115

@ 210x 67

?210x 67

Recommended number of
ground rods

X

2x Art: 44219 or

Art: 42140

2 x Art: 44375

1x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

1x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

2 x Art: 44375

3x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

2x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

2x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

S5x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

3x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

3x Art: 44219 or
Art: 42140

3 x Art: 44375

3x Art.Nr. 4421

3x Art.Nr. 4421

Number of connectable nets

1 x Art: 44375

3

16

16

22

22

18

28

28

Fence length
Laboratory (CEE 1500V), km

Without vegetation, km
Little vegetation, km
Heavy vegetation, km

Horse

Pony

Galloway

Cattle

x |x [x|x

Sheep

Goat

Pig

x| [ |< [x|x[x

> |x [x |<[x|x|x

x| [x |x [x|x|x

> |x [x |x [x|x|x

Poultry

x [x |x [< |x

x > |x [x |<[x|x|x

x> |x [x |x[x|x|x

x> |x [x |x[x|x|x

x [x |x [<|x

x> |x [x|x[x|x|x

x > |x [x |<[x|x|x

Dogs over 20kg

x
*

Dogs under 20kg

Cat

Rabbit

x [x |x [x

Stag

Deer

Wild Boar

Wolf

x [x|x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

Fox

x [x |x [x|x

x [x |x [x|x

x [x |x [x|x

Racoon

Badger

Otter

Marten

Heron

Birds

x [x |x [x<

X [x |x [x |x [x|x

x [x |x [x |x [x<|x




(= 4
=
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Article

42010.UK

43850

43852

570501

570521

44194.UK

Technical Specification
Power source, V

Stored energy, J

Output energy, J

Voltage in open circuit, V
Voltage with 500 Ohm, V
Power consumption, W

Extra Power 9V

9/12/230
0,37
0,21

10.200
2.900
12-18

AURES 3

9/12/230
0,4
0,2
10.200
2.900
12-18

KAPPA 7

9/12/230
0,4
0,3
10.500
3,400
20-24

Power XXL B9000

20

Power XXL B12000

35

BV 110

14

Dimensions W x H x D in (mm)

250 x 290 x 160 235 x 295 x 165 235 x 295 x 165 230 x 330 x 160 230 x 330 x 160 138 x 206 x 82
Re;ommended number of ground 1 (inklusive) 1 (inklusive) 1 (inklusive) 1 (inklusive) 1 (inklusive) 1 (inklusive)
rods
Number of connectable nets 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fence leng
Laboratory (CEE 1500V), km

Without vegetation, km
Little vegetation, km
Heavy vegetation, km

Horse

Pony

Galloway

Cattle

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

Sheep

x [x |x [x|x

Goat

Pig

Poultry

Dogs over 20kg

Dogs under 20kg

Cat

Rabbit

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

x [x |x [x

Stag

Deer

x*

Wild Boar

Wolf

Fox

Racoon

Badger

Otter

Marten

Heron

Birds
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